Product Bulletin

EAF402 - Air Filter

Vehicles
FORD, NISSAN,

Technical Info

Height (mm) 49
Length (mm) 279
Width (mm) 179

*Al dimensions ars N mm

Cross References

1A First Automotive A60691 ACDELCO PC2344E ACP ACP9708
ALCO MD-9708 AMC NA-2643 AUTOMEGA 11104960814
BLUE PRINT ADF122212 BLUE PRINT ADN12255 BORG & BECK BFA2004
BOSCH 1457 433 070 BSG BSG30-135-004 CHAMPION CAF100722P
CLEAN MA1181 COOPERS AG1350 COOPERS AG1351
COOPERSFIA PA7321 CROSLAND 8212 DELPHI AF20052
DENCKERMANN A140294 FEBI 31151 FIAAM PA7321
FIBA FA-2050 FILTRON AP023/3 FLEET-GD AF-25841
FORD 1432209 FORD 1496814 FORD 165190
FORD 1741635 FORD 174635 FORD 1C159601AB
Notes:

Manufacturers details are for guidance only. For pricing enquiries please contact our sales team on 01582 578 888

Comline Auto Parts Limited

Unit B1, Luton Enterprise Park, Sundon Road, Luton, Bedfordshire LU3 3GU
Tel: 01582 578 888 International Tel: +44 1582 578 888 Fax: 01582 578 889 International Fax: +44 1582 578 889
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Cross References
FORD 1741635 FORD 174635 FORD 1C159601AB
FORD 1C159601AD FORD 1C159601AE FORD 1C159601AF
FORD 4041615 FORD 4165190 FORD 4486167
FORD M3307A01 FORD YC159601BB FORD USA 1C15-9601-AB
FRAM CA8919 HENGST E470L HERTH+BUSS J1321058
JAKOPARTS
JAPANPARTS FA-129S KAMOKA F212401 KNECHT LX1706
KNECHT LX935 KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE 1712340 LAUTRETTE ELP3913
MAGNETI-MA 152071758598 MAGNETI-MA 152072000000 MAHLE LX1596
MAHLE LX935 MANN C 28 145 MANN C28100
MAPCO 60123 MASTER-SPORT 28145-LF-PCS-MS MECAFILTER ELP9347
MEHR AF411 MEYLE 712 404 0000 MISFAT P414
MOTAQUIP VFA15 MOTORCRAFT EFA184 MULLERFILT PA691
NIPPARTS J1321064 NISSAN 16546EB300 PURFLUX A1089
QH QFA0023 QH QFAO0765 SCT SB 996
SOFIMA S1960A SOLID-AUTO N101052 SWAG 50 93 1151
TECNECO ARG91PM TECNOCAR A691 TOPRAN 301 659
TRUPARTS FAP3224 UFI 30.155.00 VALEO 585057
WIX WAG675
Notes:

Manufacturers details are for guidance only. For pricing enquiries please contact our sales team on 01582 578 888

Comline Auto Parts Limited
Unit B1, Luton Enterprise Park, Sundon Road, Luton, Bedfordshire LU3 3GU
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AUTO PARTS

Buyers Guide

Make/Model Litre CC Engine HP Model Year
FORD TRANSIT Box (FA_ ) 2.4 2402  Diesel 140 11/2006 - 8/2014
FORD TRANSIT Box (FA_ ) 3.2 3199  Diesel 200 9/2007 - 8/2014
FORD TRANSIT Box (FA_ ) 2.2 2198  Diesel 155 10/2011 >

FORD TRANSIT Box (FA_ ) 2.4 2402  Diesel 75 8/2000 - 8/2003
FORD TRANSIT Box (FA_ ) 2.2 2198  Diesel 136 10/2011 - 8/2014
FORD TRANSIT Box (FA_ ) 2.3 2261  Petrol 145 4/2006 - 8/2014
FORD TRANSIT Box (FA_ ) 2.3 2261  Petrol 145 4/2006 - 8/2014
FORD TRANSIT Box (FA_ ) 2.3 2261  Petrol 136 4/2006 - 8/2014
FORD TRANSIT Box (FA_ ) 2.4 2402  Diesel 100 4/2006 - 8/2014
FORD TRANSIT Box (FA_ ) 2.4 2402  Diesel 140 4/2006 - 8/2014
FORD TRANSIT Box (FA_ ) 2.4 2402  Diesel 115 4/2006 - 8/2014
FORD TRANSIT Bus 2.2 2198  Diesel 155 12/2014 >

FORD TRANSIT Bus 2.2 2198  Diesel 135 8/2013 >

FORD TRANSITBus (FD_ _,FB__,FS__,FZ , 24 2402  Diesel 90 10/2001 - 3/2006
FC_ )

FORD TRANSITBus (FD_ _,FB_ _,FS__,FZ_ , 2.0 1998  Diesel 86 8/2000 - 5/2006
FC_ )

FORD TRANSITBus (FD_ _,FB__,FS__,FZ , 24 2402  Diesel 115 3/2004 - 5/2006
FC_ )

FORD TRANSITBus (FD_ _,FB_ _,FS__,FZ_ , 24 2402  Diesel 140 11/2006 - 8/2014
FC_ )

FORD TRANSITBus (FD_ _,FB__,FS__,FZ , 24 2402  Diesel 140 4/2006 >

FC_ )

FORD TRANSITBus (FD_ _,FB_ _,FS__,FZ_, 24 2402  Diesel 115 4/2006 - 8/2014
FC_ )

FORD TRANSITBus (FD_ _,FB__,FS__,FZ , 24 2402  Diesel 137 3/2004 - 5/2006
FC_ )

FORD TRANSITBus (FD__,FB__,FS__,FZ , 24 2402  Diesel 100 4/2006 - 8/2014
FC_ )

FORD TRANSITBus (FD_ _,FB__,FS_ _,FZ , 23 2295  Petrol 145 8/2000 - 3/2006
FC_ )

Eg'?\PtIegANSIT Bus(FD_ ,FB__,FS__,FZ_ _, 24 2402  Diesel 125 7/2001 - 5/2006

FO%%iﬁgﬁr%det?éB are f,gégwdagce orlg% For prlcéng enqumeszﬂgfse cBnetgg} our sales tg%m on 01%87%%6

FC
‘Co)mllne Auto Parts leited

FORD TRANSIT Bus (FD_ _, Fz 2.4 2402 Diesel 120 1/2000 - 5/2006
c Unjt B1, Luton Enterprise ParR ‘éundbn Road; Luton, Bedfordshire LU3 3GU

“Tel: 01582 578 888 International Tel: +44 1582 578 888 Fax: 01582 578 889 International Fax: +44 1582 578 889
FORD TRANSITBus (FD_ _,FB_ _,FS__,FZ__, 2402 Diesel 75 1/2000 - 5/2006

FC__)

Fitted Period
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AUTO PARTS

Buyers Guide
Make/Model

FORD TRANSIT Bus (FD_ _,FB_ _,FS_ _,FZ_

FC_.)

FORD TRANSITBus (FD_ _,FB_ _,FS_ _,FZ_

FC__)

FORD TRANSITBus (FD__,FB_ _,FS_ _,FZ

FC_.)

FORD TRANSIT Bus (FD__,FB_ _,FS_ _,FZ

FC__)

FORD TRANSITBus (FD__,FB_ _,FS__,FZ

FC_ )
FORD TRANSIT Platform/Chassis

FORD TRANSIT Platform/Chassis (FM_ _, FN
FORD TRANSIT Platform/Chassis (FM_ _, FN
FORD TRANSIT Platform/Chassis (FM_ _, FN
FORD TRANSIT Platform/Chassis (FM_ _, FN
FORD TRANSIT Platform/Chassis (FM_ _, FN
FORD TRANSIT Platform/Chassis (FM_ _, FN
FORD TRANSIT Platform/Chassis (FM_ _, FN
FORD TRANSIT Platform/Chassis (FM_ _, FN
FORD TRANSIT Platform/Chassis (FM_ _, FN
FORD TRANSIT Platform/Chassis (FM_ _, FN
FORD TRANSIT Platform/Chassis (FM_ _, FN
FORD TRANSIT Platform/Chassis (FM_ _, FN
FORD TRANSIT Platform/Chassis (FM_ _, FN
FORD TRANSIT Platform/Chassis (FM_ _, FN
FORD TRANSIT Platform/Chassis (FM_ _, FN
FORD TRANSIT Platform/Chassis (FM_ _, FN
FORD TRANSIT Platform/Chassis (FM_ _, FN
FORD TRANSIT Platform/Chassis (FM_ _, FN
FORD TRANSIT Platform/Chassis (FM_ _, FN
FORD TRANSIT Platform/Chassis (FM_ _, FN

_0)
_)
_0)
_)
_0)
_J)
_J)
_J)
_J)
_D)
_J)
_0)
_)
_0)
_J)
_0)
_J)
_0)
_J)

_)

Litre

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.3

2.2

2.2
2.4
3.2
2.3
2.4
2.2
2.3
2.3
2.3
2.4
2.4
2.4
2.0
2.4
2.4
2.0
2.0
2.4
2.4
2.3
2.4

CcC

1998

1998

1998

2295

2198

2198
2402
3199
2295
2402
2198
2261
2261
2261
2402
2402
2402
1998
2402
2402
1998
1998
2402
2402
2295
2402

Engine

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Petrol
Diesel

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Petrol
Diesel
Diesel
Petrol
Petrol
Petrol
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Petrol

Diesel

HP

75

100

125

146

135

135
140
200
143
140
155
136
145
145
115
100
125
125
90

120
100
75

115
137
146
75

Model Year

8/2000 - 5/2006

8/2000 - 5/2006

8/2002 - 5/2006

8/2000 - 5/2006

9/2011 - 8/2014

8/2013 >
4/2006 - 8/2014
9/2007 - 8/2014
3/2001 - 3/2006
11/2006 - 8/2014
10/2011 - 8/2014
4/2006 - 8/2014
4/2006 - 8/2014
4/2006 - 8/2014
4/2006 - 8/2014
4/2006 - 8/2014
7/2001 - 5/2006
8/2002 - 5/2006
1/2000 - 5/2006
1/2000 - 5/2006
8/2000 - 5/2006
8/2000 - 5/2006
3/2004 - 5/2006
3/2004 - 5/2006
4/2001 - 5/2006
1/2000 - 5/2006

Fitted Period

MNat .
NOTCS™

Manufacturers details are for guidance only. For pricing enquiries please contact our sales team on 01582 578 888

Comline Auto Parts Limited

Unit B1, Luton Enterprise Park, Sundon Road, Luton, Bedfordshire LU3 3GU
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AUTO PARTS

Buyers Guide
Make/Model

FORD TRANSIT Platform/Chassis (FM_ _, FN_

FORD TRANSIT TOURNEO

FORD TRANSIT TOURNEO

FORD TRANSIT TOURNEO (FC_ )
FORD TRANSIT TOURNEO (FC_ )
FORD TRANSIT Van (FA_ )

FORD TRANSIT Van (FA_ )

FORD TRANSIT Van (FA_ )

FORD TRANSIT Van (FA_ )

FORD TRANSIT Van (FA_ )

FORD TRANSIT Van (FA_ )

FORD TRANSIT Van (FA_ )
FORD TRANSIT Van (FA_ )
FORD TRANSIT Van (FA_ )
FORD TRANSIT Van (FA_ )
FORD TRANSIT Van (FA_ )
FORD TRANSIT Van (FA_ )
FORD TRANSIT Van (FA_ )
NISSAN NP300 NAVARA (D40)
NISSAN NP300 NAVARA (D40)
NISSAN NP300 NAVARA (D40)
NISSAN NP300 NAVARA (D40)
NISSAN NP300 NAVARA (D40)
NISSAN NP300 NAVARA (D40)
NISSAN NP300 NAVARA (D40)
NISSAN NP300 NAVARA (D40)

2

Litre

2.0
2.2
2.4
2.0
2.0
2.3
2.0
2.4
2.0
2.4
2.3
2.4
2.4
2.3
2.0
2.0
2.4
2.4
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
3.0
2.5
2.5

CcC

1998
2198
2496
1998
1998
2295
1998
2402
1998
2402
2295
2402
2402
2295
1998
1998
2402
2402
2488
2488
2488
2488
2488
2993
2488
2488

Engine

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Petrol
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Petrol
Diesel
Diesel
Petrol
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

HP

86

125
74

75

125
146
86

120
100
90

143
75

125
145
125
75

137
115
171
144
163
144
174
231
190
174

Model Year

8/2000 - 5/2006
10/2011 - 8/2014
8/1994 - 6/2000
6/2000 - 8/2003
3/2002 - 3/2006
4/2001 - 5/2006
8/2000 - 5/2006
1/2000 - 5/2006
8/2000 - 5/2006
1/2000 - 5/2006
3/2001 - 3/2006
1/2000 - 5/2006
7/2001 - 5/2006
3/2001 - 3/2006
8/2002 - 5/2006
8/2000 - 5/2006
3/2004 - 5/2006
3/2004 - 5/2006
10/2006 >
7/2005 >
10/2006 >
10/2008 >
7/2005 >
2/2010 >
12/2009 >
12/2005 >

Fitted Period

8/2000 >

8/2000 >
11/2001 >

8/2003 >

Notes:

Manufacturers details are for guidance only. For pricing enquiries please contact our sales team on 01582 578 888

Comline Auto Parts Limited

Unit B1, Luton Enterprise Park, Sundon Road, Luton, Bedfordshire LU3 3GU
Tel: 01582 578 888 International Tel: +44 1582 578 888 Fax: 01582 578 889 International Fax: +44 1582 578 889
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AUTO PARTS

Buyers Guide
Make/Model Litre CcC Engine HP Model Year Fitted Period
NISSAN NP300 NAVARA Pickup (D23) 25 2488 Diesel 163 712014 >
NISSAN NP300 NAVARA Pickup (D23) 25 2488 Diesel 163 712014 >
NISSAN NP300 NAVARA Platform/Chassis (D40) 2.5 2488 Diesel 144 8/2008 >
NISSAN NP300 NAVARA Platform/Chassis (D40) 2.5 2488 Diesel 190 3/2010 >
NISSAN NP300 NAVARA Platform/Chassis (D40) 3.0 2993 Diesel 231 3/2010 >
NISSAN NP300 NAVARA Platform/Chassis (D40) 2.5 2488 Diesel 171 8/2008 >
NISSAN PATHFINDER IlI (R51) 25 2488 Diesel 174 3/2005 >
NISSAN PATHFINDER IlI (R51) 25 2488 Diesel 163 1/2005 >
NISSAN PATHFINDER IlI (R51) 25 2488 Diesel 174 1/2005 >
NISSAN PATHFINDER IlI (R51) 3.0 2993 Diesel 231 8/2010 >
NISSAN PATHFINDER IlI (R51) 25 2488 Diesel 190 8/2010 >
NISSAN PATHFINDER IlI (R51) 25 2488 Diesel 171 10/2006 >
NISSAN PATHFINDER IV (R52) 25 2488 Diesel 190 9/2012 >
NISSAN PATHFINDER IV (R52) 3.0 2993 Diesel 231 9/2012 >
NISSAN TEANA il (J33, L33) 25 2488 Petrol 173 9/2013 >
Notes:

Manufacturers details are for guidance only. For pricing enquiries please contact our sales team on 01582 578 888

Comline Auto Parts Limited
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